Nutritious and fresh, every day.

Suack Milk
Chips
Cheese T+

Baked Cookie (1)

Scooter Tee Cream

Crazy Covne

Tce Cream Sandwich

Poland Spring Water

Apple & Eve Juice

Switch

Chicken Burger

Pizza Slice

Deli Sandwich

Salad Alacarte

Side Veq or Fruit

Yoaurt Danimals 4 oz

A la carte
Price Li=1

$0.65
£1.00
¢.075
£1.00
£1.50
.50
$1.50
$1.00
$1.25
$1.50
¢2.90
¢2.90
£2.00
£2.00
$1.00

$.075



