

A la carte Price List

Snack Milk	\$0.65
<u>Chips</u>	\$1.00
<u>Cheese It</u>	\$.075
Baked Cookie (1)	\$1.00
Scooter Ice Cream	\$1.50
<u>Crazy Cone</u>	\$1.50
Ice Cream Sandwich	\$1.50
Poland Spring Water	\$1.00
Apple & Eve Juice	\$1.25
Switch	\$1.50
<u>Chicken Burger</u>	\$2.90
<u>Pizza Slice</u>	\$2.90
<u>Deli Sandwich</u>	\$3.00
Salad Alacarte	\$3.00
Side Veg or Fruit	\$1.00
Yogurt Danimals 4 oz	\$.075